PRODUCT CATALOG
Table of Contents
I.
II.
III.
IV.
V.

20
100% Aluminized •  100% Reversible Guaranteed •  Performance NOT Affected
Numbering System
Series
F = Full Flow (straight through)
SD = Super Duty
Body Style
4 = 4” Case Dia.   7 = 7 Case Dia.
6 = 6” Case Dia.   8 = 8 Case Dia.
12 = 12” Body    30 = 30” Body
18 = 18” Body
26 = 26.5” Body
Body Length
Neck Diameter (measured at  ID)
Neck Confgurations
1 = 1.75”             5 = 2.75”
2 = 2”                  6 = 3”
3 = 2.25”             7 = 3.5”
4 = 2.5        8 = 4”
Sample Part #: SD 7 26 6 4 C
STOCK GLASSPACK MUFFLERS
 Glasspack Mufflers
21
Blank Straight Medium Full
30 Series (3” Case - 1.75” core, aluminized)
Aluminized Part # Case Diameter Case Length Core Diameter Overall Length Neck Inlet Neck Outlet Neck Configuration Package Quantity
A3009B 3” 9” 1.75” 9” Blank 6
A3009S 3” 9” 1.75” 14” 1.75” 1 75” Straight 6
A3012B 3” 12” 1.75” 12” Blank 6
A3012S 3” 12” 1.75” 17” 1.75” 1.75” Straight 6
A3012S-3 3” 12” 2” 17” 2” 2” Straight 6
A3015B 3” 15” 1.75” 15” Blank 6
A3015S 3” 15” 1.75” 20” 1.75” 1.75” Straight 6
A3018B 3” 18” 1.75” 18” Blank 6
A3018S 3” 18” 1.75” 23” 1.75” 1.75” Straight 6
A3022B 3” 22” 1.75” 22” Blank 6
A3022S 3” 22” 1.75” 27” 1.75” 1.75” Straight 6
A3026B 3” 26” 1.75” 26” Blank 6
A3026S 3” 26” 1.75” 31” 1.75” 1.75” Straight 6
35 Series (3.5” case - 2” & 2.25” core, aluminized)
Aluminized Part# Case Diameter Case Length Core Diameter Overall Length Neck Inlet Neck Outlet Neck Configuration Package Quantity
A3509B 3.5” 9” 2.25” 9” Blank 6
A3509S 3.5” 9” 2” 14” 2” 2” Straight 6
A3509S-5 3.5” 9” 2.25” 14” 2.25” 2.25” Straight 6
A3512B 3.5” 12” 2.25” 12” Blank 6
A3512M 3.5” 12” 2.25” 17” 2” 2” Medium 6
A3512S 3.5” 12” 2” 17” 2” 2” Straight 6
A3512S-5 3.5” 12” 2.25” 17” 2.25” 2.25” Straight 6
A3514B 3.5” 14” 2.25” 14” Blank 6
A3514S 3.5” 14” 2” 19” 2” 2” Straight 6
A3516B 3.5” 16” 2.25” 16” Blank 6
A3516M 3.5” 16” 2.25” 21” 2” 2” Medium 6
A3516M-5 3.5” 16” 2.25” 21” 2.25” 2.25” Medium 6
A3516S 3.5” 16” 2” 21” 2” 2” Straight 6
A3516S-5 3.5” 16” 2.25” 21” 2.25” 2.25” Straight 6
A3518B 3.5” 18” 2.25” 18” Blank 6
A3518F 3.5” 18” 2.25” 23” 2” 2” Full 6
A3518F-5 3.5” 18” 2.25” 23” 2.25” 2.25” Full 6
A3518M 3.5” 18” 2.25” 23” 2” 2” Medium 6
A3518M-5 3.5” 18” 2.25” 23” 2.25” 2.25” Medium 6
A3518S 3.5” 18” 2” 23” 2” 2” Straight 6
A3518S-5 3.5” 18” 2.25” 23” 2.25” 2.25” Straight 6
A3518S-8 3.5” 18” 2.25” 23” 2.5” 2.5” Straight 6
A3520B 3.5” 20” 2.25” 20” Blank 6
A3520S 3.5” 20” 2” 25” 2” 2” Straight 6
(Continued)
FullMediumStraightBlank
35 Series (3.5” case - 2” & 2.25” core, aluminized)
Aluminized Part# Case Diameter Case Length Core Diameter Overall Length Neck Inlet Neck Outlet Neck Configuration Package Quantity
A3520S-5 3 5” 20” 2.25” 25” 2.25’ 2.25” Straight 6
A3522B 3.5” 22” 2.25” 22” Blank 6
A3522F 3.5” 22” 2.25” 27” 2” 2” Full 6
A3522M 3.5” 22” 2.25” 27” 2” 2” Medium 6

22
Suffix Codes for
Ordering Information
B = Blanks
S = Straight Necks
MO = Mild Offset Necks
FO = Full Offset Necks
Nipple Size Ordering Chart
All Nipples are “ID” Inside Diameter
3 = 2" x 2"
4 = 2-1/4" x 2"
5 = 2-1/4" x 2-1/4"
6 = 2-1/2" x 2"
7 = 2-1/2" x 2-1/4"
8 = 2-1/2" x 2-1/2"
9 = 3" x 3"
40 Series ( 4” case - 2.25” core, aluminized)
Aluminized Part # Case Diameter Case Length Core Diameter Overall Length Neck Inlet Neck Outlet Neck Configuration Package Quantity
A4022B 4” 22” 2.25” 22” Blank 4
A4022S 4” 22” 2.25” 27” 2.25” 2.25” Straight 4
A4024B 4” 24” 2.25” 24” Blank 4
A4024S 4” 24” 2.25” 29” 2.25” 2.25” Straight 4
A4026B 4” 26” 2.25” 26” Blank 4
A4026S 4” 26” 2.25” 31” 2.25” 2.25” Straight 4
A4030B 4” 30” 2.25” 30” Blank 4
A4030S 4” 30” 2.25” 35” 2.25” 2.25” Straight 4
A4036B 4” 36” 2.25” 36” Blank 4
A4036S 4” 36” 2.25” 41” 2.25” 2.25” Straight 4
A4040B 4” 40” 2.25” 40” Blank 4
A4040S 4” 40” 2.25” 45” 2.25” 2.25” Straight 4
45 Series (4” case - 2.5” core, aluminized)
Aluminized Part # Case Diameter Case Length Core Diameter Overall Length Neck Inlet Neck Outlet Neck Configuration Package Quantity
A4512B 4” 12” 2.5” 12” Blank 4
A4512S 4” 12” 2.5” 17” 2.5” 2.5” Straight 4
A4515B 4” 15” 2.5” 15” Blank 4
A4515S 4” 15” 2.5” 20” 2.5” 2.5” Straight 4
A4518B 4” 18” 2.5” 18” Blank 4
A4518S 4” 18” 2.5” 23” 2.5” 2.5” Straight 4
A4520B 4” 20” 2.5” 20” Blank 4
A4520S 4” 20” 2.5” 25” 2.5” 2.5” Straight 4
A4522B 4” 22” 2.5” 22” Blank 4
A4522S 4” 22” 2.5” 27” 2.5” 2.5” Straight 4
A4524B 4” 24” 2.5- 24” Blank 4
A4524S 4” 24” 2.5” 29” 2.5” 2.5” Straight 4
A4526B 4” 26” 2.5” 26” Blank 4
A4526S 4” 26” 2.5” 31” 2.5” 2.5” Straight 4
A4530B 4” 30” 2.5” 30” Blank 4
A4530S 4” 30” 2.5” 35” 2.5” 2.5” Straight 4
A4536B 4” 36” 2.5” 36” Blank 4
A4536S 4” 36” 2.5” 41” 2.5” 2.5” Straight 4
A4540B 4” 40” 2.5” 40” Blank 4
A4540S 4” 40” 2.5” 45” 2.5” 2.5” Straight 4
Blank Straight Medium Full
Jones Exhaust Systems Inc.
Glasspack Mufflers
STOCK GLASSPACK MUFFLERS
23
Nipple Size Ordering Chart
All Nipples are “ID” Inside Diameter
3 = 2" x 2"
4 = 2-1/4" x 2"
5 = 2-1/4" x 2-1/4"
6 = 2-1/2" x 2"
7 = 2-1/2" x 2-1/4"
8 = 2-1/2" x 2-1/2"
9 = 3" x 3"
Suffix Codes for
Ordering Information
B = Blanks
S = Straight Necks
MO = Mild Offset Necks
FO = Full Offset Necks
43 Series (4” case - 3” core, aluminized)